Jefa Marine Pricelist 2019
Valid up until 31/10-2019
Jefa Marine A/S
Tel: +45 4615 5210
Nimbusvej 2
2670 Greve, Denmark
All bearings are available in steps of one full mm.

PETP BOTTOM ROLLER BEARINGS IN GRP TUBE:
61030 - 61049 30 to 49 mm PETP bearing in Ø90 mm GRP tube 183
61050 - 61069 50 to 69 mm PETP bearing in Ø110 mm GRP tube 225
61070 - 61089 70 to 89 mm PETP bearing in Ø130 mm GRP tube 266
61090 - 61109 90 to 109 mm PETP bearing in Ø150 mm GRP tube 320
61110 - 61139 110 to 139 mm PETP bearing in Ø180 mm GRP tube 371
61140 - 61169 140 to 169 mm PETP bearing in Ø210 mm GRP tube 577
PETP BOTTOM ROLLER BEARINGS IN GRP TUBE INCL.TWIN PUR LIP SEALS:
61030S - 61049S 30 to 49 mm PETP bearing in Ø90 mm GRP tube incl. twin PUR lip seals 275
61050S - 61069S 50 to 69 mm PETP bearing in Ø110 mm GRP tube incl. twin PUR lip seals 360
61070S - 61089S 70 to 89 mm PETP bearing in Ø130 mm GRP tube incl. twin PUR lip seals 418
61090S - 61109S 90 to 109 mm PETP bearing in Ø150 mm GRP tube incl. twin PUR lip seals 510
61110S - 61139S 110 to 139 mm PETP bearing in Ø180 mm GRP tube incl. twin PUR lip seals 643
61140S - 61169S 140 to 169 mm PETP bearing in Ø210 mm GRP tube incl. twin PUR lip seals 939
SELF-ALIGNING PETP ROLLER BEARINGS TYPE 6BB:
6BB080030 - 6BB080045 30 to 45 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø80 mm outside diameter 203
6BB100041 - 6BB100060 41 to 60 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø100 mm outside diameter 247
6BB120058 - 6BB120072 58 to 72 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø120 mm outside diameter 270
6BB140073 - 6BB140095 73 to 95 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø140 mm outside diameter 322
6BB170096 - 6BB170125 96 to 125 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø170 mm outside diameter 373
6BB200126 - 6BB200160 126 to 160 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø200 mm outside diameter 520
SELF-ALIGNING PETP ROLLER BEARINGS TYPE 6BF:
6BF080030 - 6BF080045 30 to 45 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø80 mm outside diameter 203
6BF100030 - 6BF100060 30 to 60 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø100 mm outside diameter 247
6BF120030 - 6BF120072 30 to 72 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø120 mm outside diameter 270
6BF140030 - 6BF140095 30 to 95 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø140 mm outside diameter 322
6BF170041 - 6BF170125 41 to 125 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø170 mm outside diameter 373
6BF200058 - 6BF200160 58 to 160 mm PETP self-aligning bearing Ø200 mm outside diameter 520
SELF-ALIGNING PETP BOTTOM ROLLER BEARINGS IN GRP TUBE with room for PUR lip seals:
6TS040130 - 6TS059130 40 to 59 mm S-A bearing in 130 mm GRP tube 473
6TS060150 - 6TS079150 60 to 79 mm S-A bearing in 150 mm GRP tube 544
6TS080180 - 6TS099180 80 to 99 mm S-A bearing in 180 mm GRP tube 645
6TS100210 - 6TS139210 100 to 139 mm S-A bearing in 210 mm GRP tube 1025
TILLER STOPS:
6SP035STP Tiller stop up to 40 mm shaft 74
6SP050STP Tiller stop up to 50 mm shaft 88
STANDARD TOP ROLLER BEARINGS:

42145 - 42154 145 to 154 mm top roller bearing  1.093
42155 - 42164 155 to 164 mm top roller bearing  1.232
42+shaft diameter 164 to 350 mm top roller bearing  on quotation
42IN1-12 1½" top roller bearing  198
42in1-14 1¼" top roller bearing  198
42IN2 2" top roller bearing  261
42IN2-12 2½" top roller bearing  285
42IN2-14 2¼" top roller bearing  261
42IN3 3" top roller bearing  392
SPECIAL TOP ROLLER BEARINGS:
42035STP 35 mm top roller bearing with stop for tiller head 186
42040STP 40 mm top roller bearing with stop for tiller head 186
42035SQ 35 mm top roller bearing with 110x85 flange and stop for tiller head 207
SELF-ALIGNING TOP ROLLER BEARINGS
WITH INTEGRAL STOP:
5T035STP 35 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with stop for tiller head 313
5T040STP 40 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with stop for tiller head 313
5T050STP 50 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with stop for tiller head 365
SELF-ALIGNING TOP ROLLER BEARINGS:
5T030 - 5T045 30 to 45 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 270
5T046 - 5T060 45 to 60 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 320
5T061 - 5T082 61 to 82 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 405
5T083 - 5T104 83 to 104 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 484
SELF-ALIGNING TOP ROLLER BEARINGS WITH HANGER:
4SF040H 40 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 393
4SF050H 50 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 456
4SF060H 60 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 627
4SF070H 70 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 860
4SF080H 80 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 860
4SF100H 100 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 1.069
4SF120H 120 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 1.537
4SF140H 140 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with hanger 1.943
TOP ROLLER BEARING INCLUDING DECK FLANGE
AND VERTICAL ROLLER BEARING:
42050Z 50 mm top roller bearing "multi" 393
42060Z 60 mm top roller bearing "multi" 424
42080Z 80 mm top roller bearing "multi" 527
42IN2Z 2" top roller bearing "multi" 448
SELF-ALIGNING TOP ROLLER BEARING INCLUDING
DECK FLANGE AND VERTICAL ROLLER BEARING:
4S030Z 30 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 443
4S030Z-20 30 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 24º 491
4S035Z 35 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 443
4S035Z-20 35 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 24º 491
4S040Z 40 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 443
4S040Z-20 40 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 24º 491
Jefa Marine pricelist - page 4 af 11
Jefa Marine Pricelist 2019
Valid up until 31/10-2019
Jefa Marine A/S
Tel: +45 4615 5210
Nimbusvej 2
2670 Greve, Denmark
Part No. Description Price in Euro
4S050Z 50 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 588
4S050Z-20 50 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 24º 626
4S060Z 60 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 769
4S060Z-20 60 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 21º 833
4S070Z 70 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 1.159
4S080Z 80 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 1.159
4S080Z-20 80 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 21º 1.277
4S100Z 100 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 1.512
4S100Z-20 100 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 21º 1.653
4S115Z 115 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 1.961
4S120Z 120 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 1.961
4S120Z-20 120 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 21º 2.151
4S140Z 140 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 2.418
4S140Z-20 140 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 5º to 21º 2.599
4S165Z 165 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 3.969
4S280Z 280 mm self-aligning top roller bearing "multi" 6.773
SELF-ALIGNING TOP ROLLER BEARING INCLUDING DECK FLANGE -
CASTED HOUSING MODEL: (a 46xxx top ring should be added to complete the bearing)
5T040ZS - 5T080ZS 40 to 80 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with deck cover (small housing version) 558
5T070Z - 5T140Z 70 to 140 mm self-aligning top roller bearing with deck cover 759
SELF-ALIGNING TOP ROLLER BEARINGS:
4SF040 - 4SF059 40 to 59 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 443
4SF060 - 4SF079 60 to 79 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 480
4SF080 - 4SF099 80 to 99 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 581
4SF100 - 4SF119 100 to 119 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 674
4SF120 - 4SF139 120 to 139 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 853
4SF140 - 4SF159 140 to 159 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 1.104
4SF160 - 4SF179 160 to 179 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 1.309
4SF180 - 4SF199 180 to 199 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 1.687
4SF200 - 4SF219 200 to 219 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 2.122
4SF220 - 4SF239 220 to 239 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 2.599
4SF240 - 4SF259 240 to 259 mm self-aligning top roller bearing 3.101
4SF+shaft diameter 259 to 350 mm self-aligning top roller bearing on quotation
4SFI1-12 1½" self-aligning top roller bearing 505
4SFI1-34 1¾" self-aligning top roller bearing 505
4SFI2 2" self-aligning top roller bearing 505

7T30 3" - 76,20 mm Harken replacement bearing 482
7T30S 3" - 76,20 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 738
7B35 3,5" - 88,90 mm Harken replacement bearing 462
7B35S 3,5" - 88,90 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 757
7T35 3,5" - 88,90 mm Harken replacement bearing 584
7T35S 3,5" - 88,90 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 867
7B40 4" - 101,60 mm Harken replacement bearing 534
7B40S 4" - 101,60 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 867
7T40 4" - 101,60 mm Harken replacement bearing 683
7T40S 4" - 101,60 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 1.015
7B45 4,5" - 114,30 mm Harken replacement bearing 627
7B45S 4,5" - 114,30 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 1.010
7T45 4,5" - 114,30 mm Harken replacement bearing 813
7T45S 4,5" - 114,30 mm Harken replacement bearing incl. sleeve 1.199
TUBE'S
TU060100 60 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 20
TU060400 60 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 28
TU060700 60 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 36
TU060900 60 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 40
TU070100 70 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 20
TU070400 70 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 29
TU070700 70 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 38
TU070900 70 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 41
TU070999 70 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 42
TU080100 80 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 20
TU080400 80 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 30
TU080700 80 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 41
TU080900 80 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 48
TU080999 80 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 52
TU090100 90 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 23
TU090400 90 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 32
TU090700 90 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 42
TU090900 90 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 48
TU090999 90 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 50
TU100100 100 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 25
TU100400 100 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 33
TU100700 100 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 47
TU100900 100 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 61
TU100999 100 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 66
TU110100 110 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 28
TU110400 110 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 38
TU110700 110 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 52
TU110900 110 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 66
TU110999 110 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 72
Jefa Marine pricelist - page 6 af 11
Jefa Marine Pricelist 2019
Valid up until 31/10-2019
Jefa Marine A/S
Tel: +45 4615 5210
Nimbusvej 2
2670 Greve, Denmark
Part No. Description Price in Euro
TU120100 120 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 30
TU120400 120 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 42
TU120700 120 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 58
TU120900 120 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 72
TU120999 120 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 75
TU130100 130 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 34
TU130400 130 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 50
TU130700 130 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 84
TU130900 130 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 108
TU130999 130 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 112
TU140100 140 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 37
TU140400 140 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 60
TU140700 140 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 90
TU140900 140 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 110
TU140999 140 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 117
TU150100 150 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 38
TU150400 150 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 71
TU150700 150 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 101
TU150900 150 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 127
TU150999 150 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 134
TU160100 160 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 52
TU160400 160 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 84
TU160700 160 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 120
TU160900 160 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 149
TU160999 160 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 163
TU180100 180 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 63
TU180400 180 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 109
TU180700 180 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 165
TU180900 180 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 212
TU180999 180 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 235
TU200100 200 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 115
TU200200 200 mm Ø aluminium tube l=200 mm 154
TU200400 200 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 218
TU200500 200 mm Ø aluminium tube l=500 mm 253
TU216100 216 mm Ø aluminium tube l=100 mm 115
TU216400 216 mm Ø aluminium tube l=400 mm 249
TU216700 216 mm Ø aluminium tube l=700 mm 313
TU216900 216 mm Ø aluminium tube l=900 mm 404
TU216999 216 mm Ø aluminium tube l=1000 mm 447
TU…… Other dimensions on quotation
GAITERS FOR SEALING OF RUDDER SYSTEM:
Diameter of rudder shaft is variable.
GA060040 Gaiter for sealing 40 mm rudder shaft, diameter tube is 60 mm 52

Valid up until 31/10-2019
Jefa Marine A/S
Tel: +45 4615 5210
Nimbusvej 2
2670 Greve, Denmark
Part No. Description Price in Euro
46068 - 46074 68 to 74 mm locking ring, o.d. 108 mm, thickness 20 mm. 100
46075 - 46086 75 to 86 mm locking ring, o.d. 118 mm, thickness 20 mm. 109
46087 - 46092 87 to 92 mm locking ring, o.d. 128 mm, thickness 25 mm. 145
46093 - 46105 93 to 105 mm locking ring, o.d. 138 mm, thickness 25 mm. 170
46106 - 46115 106 to 115 mm locking ring, o.d. 148 mm, thickness 25 mm. 196
46116 - 46124 116 to 124 mm locking ring, o.d. 158 mm, thickness 25 mm. 218
46125 - 46134 125 to 134 mm locking ring, o.d. 168 mm, thickness 25 mm. 253
WASHERS WITH BALL TRACK
WASBA035-055 Washer with ball track 35 mm to 55 mm 80
WASBA060-075 Washer with ball track 60 mm to 75 mm 91
WASBA076-109 Washer with ball track 76 mm to 109 mm 110
WASBA110-120 Washer with ball track 110 mm to 120 mm 134
WASBA121-130 Washer with ball track 121 mm to 130 mm 143
WASBA131-160 Washer with ball track 131 mm to 160 mm 235
WASBA161-220 Washer with ball track 161 mm to 220 mm 285
WASBA221-249 Washer with ball track 221 mm to 249 mm 359
WASBA250-270 Washer with ball track 250 mm to 270 mm 384
TILLER HEADS:
47025 25 mm tiller head 160
47030 30 mm tiller head 160
47035 35 mm tiller head 160
47040 40 mm tiller head 160
47050 50 mm tiller head 224
47070 70 mm tiller head 274
TILLER HEADS (for stainless steel shafts):
47025BR 25 mm tiller head with brass tiller block 207
47025-4BR 1" (25,4 mm) tiller head with brass tiller block 207
47030BR 30 mm tiller head with brass tiller block 207
47031-75BR 1 1/4" (31,75 mm) tiller head with brass tiller block 207
47035BR 35 mm tiller head with brass tiller block 207
47040BR 40 mm tiller head with brass tiller block 207
6SP035STP 25-40 mm tiller head stop (for 6D & 6S bearings) 74
6SP050STP 50 mm tiller head stop (for 6D & 6S bearings) 88
STAINLESS STEEL KEYS:
KEY10060 Stainless key 10 x 10 x 60 8
KEY10100 Stainless key 10 x 10 x 100 8
KEY16080 Stainless key 16 x 10 x 80 27
KEY16100 Stainless key 16 x 10 x 100 27
KEY18080 Stainless key 18 x 11 x 80 30
KEY20080 Stainless key 20 x 12 x 80 37
KEY20120 Stainless key 20 x 12 x 120 43
KEY22080 Stainless key 22 x 14 x 80 47
KEY25140 Stainless key 25 x 14 x 140 87
KEY28120 Stainless key 28 x 16 x 120 87
KEY40150 Stainless key 40 x 22 x 150 178
ALUMINIUM DECK COVERS FOR EMERGENCY TILLERS:
4C119 Deck cover o.d. 119 mm, i.d. 55 mm 96
4C129 Deck cover o.d. 129 mm, i.d. 65 mm 103
4C168 Deck cover o.d. 168 mm, i.d. 115 mm 161
4C198 Deck cover o.d. 198 mm, i.d. 135 mm 207
Jefa Marine pricelist - page 9 af 11
Jefa Marine Pricelist 2019
Valid up until 31/10-2019
Jefa Marine A/S
Tel: +45 4615 5210
Nimbusvej 2
2670 Greve, Denmark
Part No. Description Price in Euro
4C238 Deck cover o.d. 238 mm, i.d. 175 mm 299
4C293 Deck cover o.d. 293 mm, i.d. 230 mm 443
STAINLESS STEEL SLEEVES:
SLE030SS - SLE049SS Stainless steel sleeve 30 mm O.D. to 49 mm O.D. 158
SLE050SS - SLE062SS Stainless steel sleeve 50 mm O.D. to 62 mm O.D. 188
SLE063SS - SLE070SS Stainless steel sleeve 63 mm O.D. to 70 mm O.D. 202
SLE071SS - SLE080SS Stainless steel sleeve 61 mm O.D. to 80 mm O.D. 220
SLE081SS - SLE090SS Stainless steel sleeve 81 mm O.D. to 90 mm O.D. 253
SLE091SS - SLE100SS Stainless steel sleeve 91 mm O.D. to 100 mm O.D. 303
SLE101SS - SLE111SS Stainless steel sleeve 101 mm O.D. to 111 mm O.D. 377
SLE112SS - SLE124SS Stainless steel sleeve 112 mm O.D. to 124 mm O.D. 478
SLE125SS - SLE139SS Stainless steel sleeve 125 mm O.D. to 139 mm O.D. 604
SLE140SS - SLE159SS Stainless steel sleeve 140 mm O.D. to 159 mm O.D. 704
SLE160SS - SLE179SS Stainless steel sleeve 160 mm O.D. to 179 mm O.D. 857
SLE180SS - SLE199SS Stainless steel sleeve 180 mm O.D. to 199 mm O.D. 1.235
SLE200SS - SLE223SS Stainless steel sleeve 200 mm O.D. to 223 mm O.D. 1.522
SLE224SS - SLE249SS Stainless steel sleeve 224 mm O.D. to 249 mm O.D. 1.925
SLE250SS - SLE...SS Stainless steel sleeve above 250 mm O.D. on quotation
ARALDITE Araldite epoxy glue 24 ml for sleeves. 30
ALUMINIUM ANODISED SLEEVES:
SLE030AL - SLE049AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 30 mm O.D. to 49 mm O.D. 132
SLE050AL - SLE062AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 50 mm O.D. to 62 mm O.D. 143
SLE063AL - SLE070AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 63 mm O.D. to 70 mm O.D. 149
SLE071AL - SLE080AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 71 mm O.D. to 80 mm O.D. 156
SLE081AL - SLE090AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 81 mm O.D. to 90 mm O.D. 176
SLE091AL - SLE100AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 91 mm O.D. to 100 mm O.D. 188
SLE101AL - SLE111AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 101 mm O.D. to 111 mm O.D. 209
SLE112AL - SLE124AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 112 mm O.D. to 124 mm O.D. 228
SLE125AL - SLE139AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 125 mm O.D. to 139 mm O.D. 273
SLE140AL - SLE159AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 140 mm O.D. to 159 mm O.D. 339
SLE160AL - SLE179AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 160 mm O.D. to 179 mm O.D. 430
SLE180AL - SLE199AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 180 mm O.D. to 199 mm O.D. 521
SLE200AL - SLE223AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 200 mm O.D. to 223 mm O.D. 612
SLE224AL - SLE249AL Aluminium anodised sleeve 224 mm O.D. to 249 mm O.D. 683
SLE250AL - SLE...AL Aluminium anodised sleeve above 250 mm O.D. on quotation
ARALDITE Araldite epoxy glue 24 ml for sleeves. 30
EMERGENCY TILLERS:
EMT-25 Multi position-foldable emergency tiller for 25mm hole 125
EMT-35 Multi position-foldable emergency tiller for 35mm hole 125
EMT-40 Multi position-foldable emergency tiller for 40mm hole 125
EMT-50 Multi position-foldable emergency tiller for 50mm hole 125
EM42035Z Emergency tiller for 25mm hole in top of stock (type 1) 95
EM42050Z Emergency tiller for 35mm hole in top of stock (type 1) 104
EM42060Z Emergency tiller for 40mm hole in top of stock (type 1) 104
EM42080Z Emergency tiller for 50mm hole in top of stock (type 1) 122